JANUARY

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

(MON)

27

14

21

28

12

19

26

16

23

30

14

28

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2026
STONE CREEK WOMEN’S GOLF CLUB

(Date and Events are subject to change) Revised 3-4-26

11:00

8:00
9:00

8:00
9:00

8:00
9:00

8:00

9:00

9:00

8:00
9:00

8:00

9:00

9:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

6:54 -7:21

8:00

8:00

WINTER LUNCHEON

OPENING MEMBER MEETING
HERE WE GO AGAIN (SHOTGUN START)

CLINIC BY DOUG
BLIND 9/PAYBALLS (PICK A FRIEND)

CLINIC BY DOUG
QUOTA

CLINIC BY DOUG
SWEET 16/KP

BOARD MEETING
SPRING COMPETITION

CLINIC BY DOUG
THE WALTZ (TEAM GAME)

CLINIC BY DOUG

T & F/PUTTS (PICK A FRIEND)
*SIP & VISIT

MEMORIAL COMPETITION

LUCKY DAY (SHOTGUN START)
MEMBER MEETING

TWO PERSON BLIND DRAW BB

MATCH PLAY (SHOTGUN START)
*SIP & VISIT

ODD & EVEN/PAYBALLS (PICK A FRIEND)

FOUR ROSES/KP

4 PERSON TEAM/2 BB

SPLIT TEES

IN THE MIDDLE

BOARD MEETING

HARDEST HOLES (PICK A FRIEND)

GUEST DAY (SHOTGUN START)


Revised 3-4-26


AUGUST (MON) 3 8:00 EVEN HOLES/KP

(MON) 10 8:00 STABLEFORD
(WED) 19 7:30  Shotgun Start
24 8:00 FIRST DAY OF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIIP (MONDAY)
25 8:00 SECOND DAY OF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN START)
*FOLLOWED BY POTLUCK
SEPTEMBER 1 9:00 THREE PIGS IN A POKE/KP (SHOTGUN START)

MEMBER MEETING

8 9:00 SIXSHOOTER (TEAM BB GAME)
*SIP & VISIT

(MON) 14 9:00 EASIEST HOLES/PUTTS (PICK A FRIEND)
22 9:00 FALL COMPETITION
29 9:00 N.O.S.E

OCTOBER 6 9:00 TWO PERSON BLIND DRAW BB/KP
BOARD MEETING

13 9:00 MUTT & JEFF (PICK A FRIEND)
20 9:00 IT°'SAWRAP
27 9:00 CLOSING/9 HOLES (SHOTGUN START)

MEMBER MEETING/ELECTION OF NEW OFFICERS
AWARDS CEREMONY


(WED)    19           7:30     Shotgun Start


