

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2026
STONE CREEK WOMEN'S GOLF CLUB
(Date and Events are subject to change) Revised 3-4-26

JANUARY	27	11:00	WINTER LUNCHEON
APRIL	7	8:00 9:00	OPENING MEMBER MEETING HERE WE GO AGAIN (SHOTGUN START)
	14	8:00 9:00	CLINIC BY DOUG BLIND 9/PAYBALLS (PICK A FRIEND)
	21	8:00 9:00	CLINIC BY DOUG QUOTA
	28	8:00 9:00	CLINIC BY DOUG SWEET 16/KP BOARD MEETING
MAY	5	9:00	SPRING COMPETITION
	12	8:00 9:00	CLINIC BY DOUG THE WALTZ (TEAM GAME)
	19	8:00 9:00	CLINIC BY DOUG T & F/PUTTS (PICK A FRIEND) *SIP & VISIT
	26	9:00	MEMORIAL COMPETITION
JUNE	2	8:00	LUCKY DAY (SHOTGUN START) MEMBER MEETING
	9	8:00	TWO PERSON BLIND DRAW BB
	16	8:00	MATCH PLAY (SHOTGUN START) *SIP & VISIT
	23	8:00	ODD & EVEN/PAYBALLS (PICK A FRIEND)
	30	8:00	FOUR ROSES/KP
JULY	7	8:00	4 PERSON TEAM/2 BB
	14	6:54 -7:21	SPLIT TEES IN THE MIDDLE BOARD MEETING
(MON)	20	8:00	HARDEST HOLES (PICK A FRIEND)
	28	8:00	GUEST DAY (SHOTGUN START)

AUGUST (MON)	3	8:00	EVEN HOLES/KP
	(MON) 10	8:00	STABLEFORD
	(WED) 19	7:30	Shotgun Start
	24	8:00	FIRST DAY OF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (MONDAY)
	25	8:00	SECOND DAY OF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN START) *FOLLOWED BY POTLUCK
SEPTEMBER	1	9:00	THREE PIGS IN A POKE/KP (SHOTGUN START) MEMBER MEETING
	8	9:00	SIX SHOOTER (TEAM BB GAME) *SIP & VISIT
	(MON) 14	9:00	EASIEST HOLES/PUTTS (PICK A FRIEND)
	22	9:00	FALL COMPETITION
	29	9:00	N.O.S.E
OCTOBER	6	9:00	TWO PERSON BLIND DRAW BB/KP BOARD MEETING
	13	9:00	MUTT & JEFF (PICK A FRIEND)
	20	9:00	IT'S A WRAP
	27	9:00	CLOSING/9 HOLES (SHOTGUN START) MEMBER MEETING/ELECTION OF NEW OFFICERS AWARDS CEREMONY